BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: FC2.*
F
L
O
W

Analyte conversion on AC1 electrochemical sensor using FC4.TL cell at different flow
rates
Example of Order
 5 pieces – FC4.TL.1
Types of Termination (Three shielded core cable)
Model Termination Evaluating Units
FC4.TL.S Single conductors any device
FC4.TL.1 Banana plugs 4mm any device
FC4.TL.2 7 poles BVT connector any device
FC4.TL.3 TRIAD Triad01 PalmInstruments Palmsens, EmStat2
FC4.TL.3 LEMO4 LEMO 4 pins PalmInstruments Palmsens3, EIS, EmStat3, 3+
FC4.TL.3 LEMO5 LEMO 5 pins PalmInstruments Palmsens4
FC4.TL.4 BNC connectors any device
FC4.TL.5 Small banana plugs 2mm any device
FC4.TL.6 Small banana plugs 2 mm
Electrochemical workstation any
device
Analyte conversion on AC1.W2.RS in FC2 flow cell
0
0.2
0.4
0.6
0.8
1
1.2
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3
flow rate [ml/min]
a
n
a
ly
te
 c
o
n
v
e
rs
io
n
 [
%
]
BVT TECHNOLOGIES, a.s.
Datasheet: FC4.TL.*
F
L
O
W
 C
E
L
L
 -
 F
C
4
.T
L
.*
4
Internal Wiring
FC4.TL.S  FC4.TL.1
FC4.TL.2
FC4.TL.3 TRIAD
FC4.TL.3 LEMO4, FC4.TL.3 LEMO5
FC4.TL.4
FC4.TL.5